Product name

Apricot Ginger Chicken Sausage

Apricot Ginger Chicken Stick
Apricot Ginger Duck Sausage
Beef Bologna 50lb

Beef Franks Family Pack
Beef Franks x7

Beef Gala

Beef Jerkey

Beef Pickled Brisket

Beef Smoked Brisket
Breakfast Chicken Sausage
Cherry Duck Sausage

Chicken Franks Family x16 W/N
Chicken Franks Family x16 N/N

Chicken Franks x8

Chicken Franks N/N
Chicken Franks x8 W/N
Chicken Roll

Chicken Salami Roll
Chicken Roll N/N

Chicken Sliced Bologna
Chicken Sliced Bologna N/N
Chicken Sliced Bologna W/M
Classic Chicken Sausage
Classic Chicken Roll

Corned Beef 1st Cut Brisket
Corned Beef 2nd Cut Brisket
Corned Beef Deckel

Dark Pickled Chicken Roast
Duck Confit

Duck Fry

Duck Liver Mousse

Duck Liver Mousse

Duck Liver Sausage

Duck Rillette (JAR)

Duck Rillette (Broth)

Italian Chicken Sausage
Italian Duck Sausage
Jalapeno Chicken Sausage
Jalapeno Chicken Sticks
Kielbasa Duck Sausage
Maple Chicken Sticks
Merguez Chicken Stick
Merguez Duck Sausage
Mole Chicken Stick

Pelleh Beef Fry Sliced

Case Label

Apricot Ginger Chicken Stick
Apricot Ginger Duck Sausage
Beef Bologna .50LB

Beef Franks Family Pack
Beef Franks x7

Beef Gala

Beef Jerkey

Beef Smoked Brisket
Breakfast Chicken Sausage
Cherry Duck Sausage

Chicken Franks x8

Chicken Salami Roll

Classic Chicken Sausage

Corned Beef 1st Cut Brisket
Corned Beef 2nd Cut Brisket
Corned Beef Deckel

Dark Pickled Chicken Roast
Duck Confit

Cured Smoked Duck Fry
Duck Liver Mousee

Duck Liver Mousse (in a jar)
Duck Liver Sausage

Duck Rillette

Duck Rilette 64 oz.

Italian Chicken Sausage
Duck Italian Sausage
Jalapeno Chicken Sausage
Jalapeno Chicken Sticks
Duck Kielbasa Sausage
Maple Chicken Stick
Merguez Chicken Stick
Duck Merguez Sausage
Mole Chicken Stick

Pelleh Beef Fry Sliced WS

Item #

921
867
647
917
915
999
957

977
886
818

857

985
986
983

862
817
7118
7119
864
819
826
884
827
885
923
873
924
925
871
926
956



Pelleh Beef Pastrami Sliced
Pulled Turkey in Duck Fat
Sliced Corned Beef

Pelleh Beef Pastrami Sliced
Pulled Turkey in Duck Fat

981

Stuffed Chicken Breast with seasoned ground chi Stuffed Chicken Breast with seasoned ground chicken

Smoked Chicken Breast 3x N/N
Smoked Duck Breast

Smoked Turkey Breast W/N
Smoked Turkey Drumstick
Smoked Turkey Drumstick N/N
Smoked Turkey Drumstick W/N
Smoked Turkey Tenders W/N
Smoked Turkey Tenders

T Smoked Blocks

Turkey Cooked Breast

Turkey Pastrami 0.5|b N/N
Turkey Pastrami 0.5 W/N
Turkey Pastrami Chunks
Turkey Pastrami Trim

Turkey Pastrami x 0.51b

Netted Pickled Turkey Breast (N/N)

Turkey Pickled Roast White (frozen 4.5)
Turkey Pickled Roast White (Frozen-W/N)

Turkey Pickled Tenders
Turkey Schwarma in Duck Fat
Turkey WH Roll 0.5 N/N
Turkey WH Roll 0.5lb W/N
Turkey White Roll x 0.5lbs
Turkey White Roll

Two Tone Stuffed Capon
Whole Smoked Turkey Breast

Smoked Chicken Breast
Smoked Duck Breast
Smoked Turkey Breast W/N
Smoked Turkey Drumstick

Smoked Turkey Drumstick W/N
Smoked Turkey Tenders W/N

T Smoked Blocks

Turkey Cooked Breast

Turkey Pastrami .5 LB N/N

Turkey Pastrami .5 W/N

Turkey Pastrami Chunks

Turkey Pastrami Trim

Turkey Pastrami X.5 LB

Netted Pickled Turkey Breast (N/N)

Turkey Pickled Tenders
Turkey Schwarma In Duck Fat

Turkey White Roll X 0.5 LBS
Turkey White Roll

Whole Smoked Turkey Breast

7840
835

836
261
2226
22220
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1823
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